416-291-7371
416-291-8049
1-800-565-8401
1-888-811-2264
tel:
fax:
web:
eml:
File No.:  DS-PSHSN-007
Supersedes:  DS-PSHSN-006
Date:  23 Jul 2012
Date:  16 Sep 2011
PSH-SN1″ (25 mm) Deflection PSH
Precompressed Spring Hangers
PERFORMANCE
Model Spring Color Rated Load Deflection
at rated load
Isolator
Weight †
lb kN in mm  lb kg
PSH-SN-15 White 15 0.07 1.0 25 1.6 0.7
PSH-SN-30 Yellow 30 0.13 1.0 25 1.7 0.8
PSH-SN-45 Orange 45 0.20 1.0 25 1.6 0.7
PSH-SN-60 Red 60 0.27 1.0 25 1.7 0.8
PSH-SN-100 Blue 100 0.44 1.0 25 1.8 0.8
PSH-SN-150 Black 150 0.67 1.0 25 1.8 0.8
PSH-SN-200 Grey 200 0.90 1.0 25 1.9 0.9
 for additional loads, see PSH-1      † weights are approximate
DIMENSIONS
Model  L W H H2* R
PSH-SN in mm in mm in mm in mm in mm